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HEHIRAT f49RT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
BB BT JA / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. &7 | REG. NO.- 453/JAIPUR/2007-2008

3w / DATE- 09-05-2025

VIVEK SIKSHA SAMITI JAIPUR el STRIYR Ioivel< |iase] IRresianyr gy, 1958 ( USRI Uge ¥ 28,
1958)$WWW%IWWﬁWmm$WﬁWW
o Sy, 1958 & am— 4(1) vl gwga @1 TE R R deen @ RAE ¥ waria fpr s 2

VIVEK SIKSHA SAMITI JAIPUR DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE

INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIET IES REGISTRATION ACT,

1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo  Name Gender
1 l Dr. Ram Swaroop Sahu MALE
B
2 &  GyatriDevi FEMALE
3 B Indu Bala Chaudhary FEMALE
4 jaiprakash dabaria MALE
5 , | jyoti FEMALE

Post Address DoB

MEMBER 05/12/1968
MEMBER 01/01/1970
PRESIDENT 02/10/1981
member 22/04/1985
vice president 25/08/1985

Signature

Digitally signed by R
Parihar
Designation :
Date: 2025.05.
Reason: Approve
Location: Jaipur

R
7:34 IST



Sl No.

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Photo

Name

jyoti singh

Kajod Khan

Mamta Choudhary

Nimba Ram Bhaker

omprakash sharma

PADAM SINGH DHAKA

pooja choudhary

prem devi

rampyari

Ruchi sharma

sanni deol verma

Saroj Choudhary

Seema

shankar lal

Soniya Dhayal

sunita yadav

sushila meena

VISHAL CHOUDHARY

Yogesh Binda

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

member
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
member
SECRETARY
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
member
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
member
MEMBER
member
MEMBER

TREASURER

MEMBER

Signature

Digitally signed by R
Parihar
Designation !
Date: 2025.05.
Reason: Approve!
Location: Jaipur

DOB

15/07/1994

01/02/1955

30/01/1990

01/02/1971

16/08/1979

12/05/1956

11/05/1987

01/01/1993

01/01/1978

03/08/1988

21/07/1981

30/05/1979

01/01/1995

01/01/1989

10/07/1995

03/09/1987

02/01/1989

21/06/1982

12/08/1978



Signature

Digitally signed by R
Parihar

Designation
Date: 2025.05.
Reason: Approve
Location: Jaipur
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